
Control Panels

CAPABILITIES

Seamless Control Panel Support during the COVID-19 Pandemic.
Control panels are vital in protecting your electrical apparatuses and transmission lines from short circuits, overloads, and 
other faults. Circuit Media understands that during this uncertain time, priority must be placed on sustaining such essential 
electric services that contribute to our nation’s energy security and economic vitality. In support of your mission, Circuit 
Media ensures affordable, timely, and successful delivery of control panels while complying with all policy and process 
changes affected by the COVID-19 pandemic. As a federal distributor for US-based Control 
Panels USA, Circuit Media has extensive experience managing control panel and breaker 
projects, including the coordination, management, and oversight of material procurement, 
government furnished equipment customization, transportation, and scheduling resulting in 
little to no supply chain disruption from the COVID-19 pandemic. With the availability of direct 
awards to protect our energy infrastructure, now is the time to update your technology.

BENEFITS TO YOU
• Manufacturing in the USA
• SAM Disaster Response Registry Contractor
• GSA schedule holder
• Q Top Secret Facility Clearance
• Acceptable seismic rating for control panels
• Exceptional past performance ratings
• Government purchase cards accepted
• E-Verify Certified
• Complex project management and process

development experience
• Database and human resource management
• Quality control management and regulatory

compliance
• Offices in Denver and Washington, DC
• Nationwide staffing capabilities
• Accessibility, Section 508, and plain language

trained
• Spanish language expertise
• Certified Green Business

HOW WE CAN HELP
From initial design through production, testing, and 
delivery, Circuit Media successfully provides the energy 
sector customized mission-critical products and service. 
Through detailed project management and accountability, 
we are able to deliver on our commitments, even during 
this trying time. Our team offers the following energy-
focused products, solutions, and services:

• Project Management
• Quality Control / Quality Assurance
• Provision of:

– Electrical Engineering
– Relay Panels/Control and Protection Switchboards
– Substation Batteries
– Substation Class Breakers
– Equipment Shelters for Communications and

Control Systems
– Sourcing for Commodity Materials (e.g., wire

and cable, switches, fuses, bus and fittings,
ground materials)

About Circuit Media
Circuit Media is a woman-owned small business with experience supporting a wide variety of federal and state government 
contracts including those in support of the Department of the Interior (DOI), Department of Energy (DOE), Department of Labor 
(DOL), and many others. Circuit Media specializes in recruiting and retaining highly skilled staff and uses its collaborative and 
client-centered approach to ensure all contracts are met with the highest level of customer service. Circuit Media has offices in 
Denver and Washington, DC.

For more information, please contact Dean Morton
dmorton@circuitmedia.com  |  (o) 303.292.1212  |  (c) 303.408.8021

560 Cherokee St. Denver, CO 80204  |  Circuit Media LLC, 650 Massachusetts Ave., NW, Suite 600, Washington, DC 20001  |  Fax: 720.881.3191
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Past Performance

PSC
7630
B599
R410
R422
R426
R499
R699
R701
R706
R707
R708
R799
T099

PRIMARY CONTACT
Dean Morton
Business Development Executive
dmorton@circuitmedia.com
(o) 303.292.1212
(c) 303.408.8021

NAICS
335311
335313
335314
335910
335932
518210
541330
541512
541611
541614

WEB/SOCIAL MEDIA

FEDERAL  
IDENTIFIERS
DUNS: 153780031
UEI: HLSDA7KKQCN8
CAGE: 668P0
GPO: 19537
GSA MAS: 47QRAA18D00EN
OASIS SB: 47QRAD20D1148 
STARS III: 47QTCB22D0269

CODES

GREEN
BUSINESS

COMPLETED PROJECTS

Firm-Fixed Price Contracts
• Rattlesnake Substation
• Gila Substation
• Martin Substation
• Ault Substation
• Mead Substation
• Towner Substation
• Shelby Substation
• Vernal Substation
• Wolf Creek Substation
• Fiddyment-Elverta Substation

WAPA-Wide Control Switchboards 
and Indoor Termination Cabinets 
IDIQ Task Orders 

• Snowy Range Substation
• Sulphur Substation
• Midway Substation
• Miles City 2 Substation
• Kayenta and Long House

Valley Substation
• Devils Lake Substation

REFERENCE 
U.S. Department of Energy,  
Western Area Power Administration

CORPORATE INFORMATION
• Private Corporation – founded in 2002
• Rebecca Askew, Esq., CEO
• Number of Employees – 60 nationwide
• DBE, SBE, M/WBE, SWaM
• Department of Labor HIREVets Platinum 

Awardee
• ISBEE – Indian Small Business Economic 

Enterprise

• EDWOSB – Economically Disadvantaged
Woman-Owned Small Business

• WOSB – Woman-Owned Small Business
• Colorado Top 100 Woman-Owned

Company
• 2018 Colorado Company to Watch
• GSA MAS, OASIS SB Pool 1, STARS III,

SeaPort-NxG, eFAST Contract Holder

Points of Contact: 

Knut Aakhus, P.E. | Electrical Engineer | System Control
(O) 720.962.7375 | aakhus@wapa.gov

Jeanniene Warner | Contract Specialist
(O) 720.962.7175 | JWarner@wapa.gov

CircuitMedia.com

@ CircuitMedia

/CircuitMediaLLC
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