CAPABILITIES

Seamless Control Panel Support during the COVID-19 Pandemic.

Control panels are vital in protecting your electrical apparatuses and transmission lines from short circuits, overloads, and other faults. Circuit Media understands that during this uncertain time, priority must be placed on sustaining such essential electric services that contribute to our nation's energy security and economic vitality. In support of your mission, Circuit Media ensures affordable, timely, and successful delivery of control panels while complying with all policy and process

changes affected by the COVID-19 pandemic. As a federal distributor for US-based Control Panels USA, Circuit Media has extensive experience managing control panel and breaker projects, including the coordination, management, and oversight of material procurement, government furnished equipment customization, transportation, and scheduling resulting in little to no supply chain disruption from the COVID-19 pandemic. With the availability of direct awards to protect our energy infrastructure, now is the time to update your technology.



HOW WE CAN HELP

From initial design through production, testing, and delivery, Circuit Media successfully provides the energy sector customized mission-critical products and service. Through detailed project management and accountability, we are able to deliver on our commitments, even during this trying time. Our team offers the following energy-focused products, solutions, and services:

- Project Management
- Quality Control / Quality Assurance
- Provision of:
 - Electrical Engineering
 - Relay Panels/Control and Protection Switchboards
 - Substation Batteries
 - Substation Class Breakers
 - Equipment Shelters for Communications and Control Systems
 - Sourcing for Commodity Materials (e.g., wire and cable, switches, fuses, bus and fittings, ground materials)

BENEFITS TO YOU

- Manufacturing in the USA
- SAM Disaster Response Registry Contractor
- GSA schedule holder
- Q Top Secret Facility Clearance
- Acceptable seismic rating for control panels
- Exceptional past performance ratings
- Government purchase cards accepted
- E-Verify Certified
- Complex project management and process development experience
- Database and human resource management
- Quality control management and regulatory compliance
- Offices in Denver and Washington, DC
- Nationwide staffing capabilities
- Accessibility, Section 508, and plain language trained
- Spanish language expertise
- Certified Green Business

About Circuit Media

Circuit Media is a woman-owned small business with experience supporting a wide variety of federal and state government contracts including those in support of the Department of the Interior (DOI), Department of Energy (DOE), Department of Labor (DOL), and many others. Circuit Media specializes in recruiting and retaining highly skilled staff and uses its collaborative and client-centered approach to ensure all contracts are met with the highest level of customer service. Circuit Media has offices in Denver and Washington, DC.

For more information, please contact Dean Morton

dmorton@circuitmedia.com | (o) 303.292.1212 | (c) 303.408.8021

CIRCUITMEDIA

FEDERAL IDENTIFIERS

DUNS: 153780031 **UEI:** HLSDA7KKQCN8 **CAGE:** 668P0

GPO: 19537

GSA MAS: 47QRAA18D00EN **OASIS SB:** 47QRAD20D1148 **STARS III:** 47QTCB22D0269

CODES

CODES	
NAICS	PSC
335311	7630
335313	B599
335314	R410
335910	R422
335932	R426
518210	R499
541330	R699
541512	R701
541611	R706
541614	R707
	R708
	R799
	T099

PRIMARY CONTACT

Dean Morton

Business Development Executive dmorton@circuitmedia.com

(o) 303.292.1212

(c) 303.408.8021

WEB/SOCIAL MEDIA



CircuitMedia.com



/CircuitMediaLLC



@ CircuitMedia







REFERENCE

U.S. Department of Energy, Western Area Power Administration





Points of Contact:

Knut Aakhus, P.E. | Electrical Engineer | System Control (O) 720.962.7375 | aakhus@wapa.gov

Jeanniene Warner | Contract Specialist (O) 720.962.7175 | JWarner@wapa.gov

CORPORATE INFORMATION

- Private Corporation founded in 2002
- Rebecca Askew, Esq., CEO
- Number of Employees 60 nationwide
- DBE, SBE, M/WBE, SWaM
- Department of Labor HIREVets Platinum Awardee
- ISBEE Indian Small Business Economic Enterprise
- EDWOSB Economically Disadvantaged Woman-Owned Small Business
- WOSB Woman-Owned Small Business
- Colorado Top 100 Woman-Owned Company
- 2018 Colorado Company to Watch
- GSA MAS, OASIS SB Pool 1, STARS III, SeaPort-NxG, eFAST Contract Holder

COMPLETED PROJECTS

Firm-Fixed Price Contracts

- Rattlesnake Substation
- Gila Substation
- Martin Substation
- Ault Substation
- Mead Substation
- Towner Substation
- Shelby Substation
- Vernal Substation
- Wolf Creek Substation
- Fiddyment-Elverta Substation

WAPA-Wide Control Switchboards and Indoor Termination Cabinets IDIQ Task Orders

- Snowy Range Substation
- Sulphur Substation
- Midway Substation
- Miles City 2 Substation
- Kayenta and Long House Valley Substation
- Devils Lake Substation

















